
Georgia Exports and Jobs
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Georgia Goods Exports to the World
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Top Goods Export Markets in 2019
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Top Goods Export Sectors in 2019

Number of Exporting Companies

Number of Small & Medium Sized (SME) Exporters

SME Companies' Share of Exports 27%

9,032

10,344

Georgia Goods Exporting Companies in 2016

Jobs Supported by Goods Exports in 2016

Jobs Supported by FDI in 2017 259,300

181,731

Georgia Employment

Atlanta-Sandy Springs-Roswell, GA
Savannah, GA

Chattanooga, TN-GA
Augusta-Richmond County, GA-SC

Gainesville, GA
Columbus, GA-AL
Brunswick, GA

Hinesville, GA
Dalton, GA

Athens-Clarke County, GA $378,149,952

$418,537,414
$437,007,310
$666,955,468

$763,086,947
$776,650,165

$1,034,182,370
$1,842,821,602
$5,407,820,431

$24,091,559,659

Exports from Georgia Metropolitan Areas in
2018

*Up to the top 10 Metro Areas in a state are shown. Data for some metro areas is suppressed to
protect company confidentiality, these metro areas cannot be ranked. For states with fewer than
10 metro areas, the name of the area with suppressed data is shown but the export value is blank.
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Share of Georgia Exports to Select World
Regions in 2019

Prepared by the Office of Trade and Economic Analysis. For more resources please see trade.gov/trade-data-analysis. Sources include the U.S. Department
of Commerce’s International Trade Administration, Bureau of the Census, and Bureau of Economic Analysis.
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